Telephone
Addicks Reservoir 281-497-0740
Aquilla Lake 254-622-3332

—_
OCOWoo~NOoOO R~ WN =

Bardwell Lake
Barker Reservoir
Belton Lake
Benbrook Lake
Canyon Lake

Ferrells Bridge Dam/Lake O’ the Pines

Granger Lake
Grapevine Lake

972-875-5711
281-497-0740
254-939-2461
817-292-2400
830-964-3341
903-665-2336
512-859-2668
817-865-2600

—_
—_

Hords Creek Lake 325-625-2322
Jim Chapman Lake/Cooper Dam 903-945-2108

Joe Pool Lake
Lake Georgetown
Lake Texoma
Lavon Lake
Lewisville Lake

Navarro Mills Lake

0 C Fisher Lake
Pat Mayse Lake

972-299-2227
512-930-5253
903-465-4990
972-442-3141
469-645-9100
254-578-1431
325-625-2322
903-732-3020

Proctor Lake 254-879-2424

N ey 4 : LIV Ray Roberts Lake 469-645-9100

There are so many fun things to see and do i P Sam Rayburn Lake 409-384-5716
in Texas like camping, boating, hiking, biking, \ X 2£ Somerville Lake 979-596-1622

e or Stillhouse Hollow Lake 254-939-2461
fishing and lots more. Whether it is for a weekend Town Bluff Dam/B A Steinhagen Lake 409-429-3491

or a week, you'll be impressed with the wide variety § 1 (o Truscott Brine Lake 940-474-3293
of cultural and Texas outdoor activities you can find. '\ Waco Lake 254-756-5359

- . Wallisville Lake 409-389-2285
You can definitely enjoy a new adventure or add Whitney Lake 254-622-3332

something to your bucket list. oA Wright Patman Lake 903-838-8781
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Addicks Reservoir
Wright Patman Lake

2 Aquilla Lake

3 Bardwell Lake

Hords Creek Lake
12 Jim Chapman Lake/Cooper Dam

13 Joe Pool Lake

Proctor Lake

8 Ferrells Bridge Dam/Lake O’ the Pines
22 Ray Roberts Lake

9 Granger Lake
26 Town Bluff Dam/B A Steinhagen Lake

27  Truscott Brine Lake

25  Stillhouse Hollow Lake
28  Waco Lake

4 Barker Reservoir

5 Belton Lake

6 Benbrook Lake

7 Canyon Lake
14 Lake Georgetown
15 LakeTexoma
23  Sam Rayburn Lake
24 Somerville Lake

16 Lavon Lake
18 Navarro Mills Lake

10 Grapevine Lake
17  Lewisville Lake
19 0 C Fisher Lake
20 Pat Mayse Lake
29 Wallisville Lake
30 Whitney Lake

1
1
21
31

Corps Operated @ Non-Corps Operated B Both Corps and Non-Corps Operated A




